
Date Day City College
15-Feb Thursday Greater Noida IEC GROUP OF INSTITUTIONS

16-Feb Friday Gurgaon Global Institute of Technology & Management

17-Feb Saturday Jalandhar Lovely Professional University

19-Feb Monday Amritsar Khalsa College of Engineering

20-Feb Tuesday Chandigarh TBA

21-Feb Wednesday Jodhpur Maulana Azad University

22-Feb Thursday Jaipur Helping Hands Foundation

23-Feb Friday Lucknow Integral University

24-Feb Saturday Bhopal Technocrats Institute of Technology

26-Feb Monday Indore Malwia Institute of Technology

27-Feb Tuesday Ahmedabad Silver Oak College of Engineering

28-Feb Wednesday Surat TBA

01-Mar Friday Mumbai TBA

03-Mar Saturday Pune Vishwakarma Institute of Technology

05-Mar Monday Cochin Sacred Heart College

06-Mar Tuesday Mangalore NIT

07-Mar Wednesday Bangalore Christ University

08-Mar Thursday Tiruchengode Vivekananda Group of Institutions

09-Mar Friday Kanyakumari St. Xaviers Catholic school of engineering

10-Mar Saturday Chennai SRM University

12-Mar Monday Hyderabad Spoorthy Engineering college

13-Mar Tuesday Vizag BITS

14-Mar Wednesday Gunupur GIET
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